P1400000018/

	annatada Nama	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	.,,	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	i
		ļ
		ŀ
]

Office Use Only



000253938850

12/02/13--01010--010 **70.00

TO DEC 30 PM 3: La



13 DEC 30 AMII: 50

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

December 4, 2013

MATEJA JESTROVICH 101 E MCNAB RD. #325 PPMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

SUBJECT: MANENA ART INC. Ref. Number: W13000066156

We have received your document for MANENA ART INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a signed statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Svlvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 113A00027586

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: IVIA	inena Art inc.				
 	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM:	/lateja Jestrovich	(Printed or typed)			
101 E McNab Rd. #325					
Address					
Pompano Beach, Fl. 33060					
City, State & Zip 954 665 4627					
Daytime Telephone number					
matt71444@hotmail.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•	•	•		1000
.	ARTICLES OF INCOR In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o		S. (Profit)	To Control of the second
RTICLE I NAM	TICLE I NAME name of the corporation shall be: MANENA ART, INC.		s, if different is:	
	NCIPAL OFFICE			 "
I01 E McNab	Principal <u>street</u> address Rd #325		Aailing address	s, if different is:
	-L EL 22000			
	ich, FL 33060			
he purpose for which the hand high end do	POSE ne corporation is organized is: Designing esign and lanscaping, very established to be a second control of the corporation of the corporation is organized is:	g new looks xperienced	for reside	ential, remodeline octed in the figure
- =				
			.===	
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 1.000			
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of				
he number of shares of		<u> </u>		
he number of shares of	stock is: 1,000			
he number of shares of	stock is: 1,000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT	rial officers and/or directors Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT	rial officers and/or directors Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title Name and Title	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
Name and Title Name and Title	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
Name and Title Name and Title	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
Name and Title Name and Title Address	Mateja Jestrovich, P. T, D 101 E McNab Road, #325 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		

Name and	Title: Nam	ne and Title:
Address	Add	ress:
A DOTOL B LIT		
<i>ARTICLE VI</i> The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the re	egistered agent is:
Name:	Juan A. Guzman	
Address:	18091 SW 134 Ct	
	Miami, FL 33177	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Mateja Jestrovich	
Address:	101 E McNab Rd, #325	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33060	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for t im familiar with and accept the appointment as registere	
ţ	1411	12/20/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. Depa <mark>rtment</mark> of State constitutes a third degree felony as p	
	(hun)	12/20/2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

